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	Product Specifications Sheet
TRA841
Contrast Insulated Bodywarmer 
	


	Product Information
• 100% polyamide outer fabric with

water repellent coating

• Thermo-guard 180gsm insulation

• Inner zip and chin guard

• 2 lower zipped pockets
Men’s
Sizes XS-4XL (EU 46-64)
Quantity per carton
12
Colours
1. Black/Seal Grey 28P

2. Seal Grey/Black 087

3. Black/Classic Red 48B

4. Classic Red/Black 51P

5. Navy/New Royal 5WV

6. New Royal/Navy 56E
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	Country of Origin- 
Commodity Code- 
Colour

Pantone

1. Black/Seal Grey 28P
19-4008TCX / 19-4104TCX
2. Seal Grey/Black 087

19-4104TCX / 19-4008TCX
3. Black/Classic Red 48B
19-4008TCX / 19-1758TCX
4. Classic Red/Black 51P
19-1758TCX / 19-4008TCX
5. Navy/New Royal 5WV
19-3923TCX / 19-3953 TCX
6. New Royal/Navy 56E
19-3953 TCX / 19-3923TCX



	CM 
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL
	XXXXL

	CHEST
	94
	102
	110
	118
	126
	136
	144
	152

	CBL
	67.5
	70
	70
	72.5
	72.5
	75
	75
	77.5


